CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA15135U1093 WKN: 15135U109
Prehled
26.07.2024 22:00:00 51
Cena
27,34 CAD 30.00 IF
Zména ©  011%(0,03) | J ||
Zakladni udaje 25.00 y M J
ISIN CA15135U1093 ‘ W V ﬁ# W
Symbol CVE 20.00 V
Burza Toronto Stock
Exchange
Ména CAD 15.00
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 10.00
Trzni kapitalizace 33.876 EUR
(mil.) J PH
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 Lf
Trzni data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) 27,31 CAD
(1.000)
Prodej (€astka) 27,36 CAD
(300) Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Oteviraci cena 27,27 CAD Zdroj: FactSet
Max 27,43 CAD
Min 26,84 CAD  Aktualni analyzy a prognoézy
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 27,31 CAD
den) Sektory
Cena vazena 27,236958 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
obchodovanym objemem CAD  26.07.2024 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Objem (kusy) 2.203.453 55 07.2024 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Obchodovany objem 60.015.357.01  54.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Pocet obchodi 8132 54.07.2024 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
izz::d"' zobchodovany 200 23072024 hm  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures a opce
Vsechny burzy pro CENOVUS ENERGY INC.
Souvisejici Futures 15 .
. Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
Souvisejici Opce - (mil.) obchodi
Tradegate 26.07.2024 22:26 18,204 EUR 0,07 11
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: CENOVUS &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA15135U1093-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA15135U1093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15135U1093&ID_NOTATION=31510443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fd55df222dbc30e12110161f92f7235fab378297a1b58a1d60a410d8c2c68ad&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=120389fff7c9cad89&time=1722206069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=341b5c8e48bb2eb5c0b216bc76ea3a55ba877f5e63cbc6c8d401cec41487fb24&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=183ebdfb214a9a2e4&time=1722206069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b66b2a3131faba9f8a54caf496bec6a959ed765c83c74e432a790d4ae6b43cd2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=118bbfdcb0994194e&time=1722206069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=796b5ccf15ef7679c2455b7f421a0304ce054f7c251b329c03c65bdef6253fa2&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b1ae16e59d4610ea&time=1722206069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe8e3a8c8fe90b63fd59fec9d2fc9883dd9647b5c1604e83aa52fddb7005b74&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b07202248f3c06712&time=1722206069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31510443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47986327
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Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

22:00

14:44
22:00
08:00
08:03
08:10
20:22

27,34 CAD

17,98 EUR
19,76 USD
18,05 EUR
18,05 EUR
18,022 EUR
18,224 EUR

60,02

0,00
94,87
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8.132

21.749

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43158864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32262284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32211674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32231325

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

Detaily

26.07.2024 22:00:00 5l

Cena

Zména (] 0,11% (0,03) || | ’ JM% II
4‘ \
Zakladni adaje 25.00 J

M
v‘ YWV Wy

Burza Toronto Stock
Exchange
Ména CAD 15.00

Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 10.00 \ v;{w

Trzni kapitalizace 33.876 EUR
(mil.) J
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 L
Trzni data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Nakup (¢astka) 27,31 CAD

(1.000)
Prodej (Castka) 27,36 CAD

(300) Minula vykonnost nezaruéuje vykonnost budouci.
Oteviraci cena 27,27 CAD Zdroj: FactSet
Max 27,43 CAD
Min 26,84 CAD
Ceny
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 27,31 CAD ) . )
den) @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 27,16 CAD (2.519.949)
Cena vazena 27.236958 @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 26,86 CAD (5.371.385)
obchodovanym objemem CAD @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 27,25 CAD (5.476.544)
Objem (kusy) 2.203.453 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 25,64 CAD (5.156.902)
Obchodovany objem 60.015.357,01 YTD Max| datum 29,96 CAD (11.04.2024)
Pocet obchodt 8.132 YTD Min | datum 19,82 CAD (18.01.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany 200 52tydenni max. | datum 29,96 CAD (11.04.2024)
pocet 52tydenni min. | datum 19,82 CAD (18.01.2024)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. +25,53% +14,83% +165,18%
(%)
Vykonn. +5,56 +3,53 +17,03
(abs.)
Beta 1,28 1,14 1,87
Volatilita 25,02 25,93 39,00
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CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

cenovus

E

Kontakty
CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

225-6th Avenue SW, Suite 4100 - T2P 1N2
Calgary

Telefon:+1-403-766-2000
Fax:+1-403-766-7600
E-mail:questions&comments@cenovus.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: CENOVUS &

ENERGY INC.
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spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Cenovus Energy, Inc. is a Canadian-based integrated energy company, which engages in
the provision of gas and oil. It operates through the following segments: Upstream,
Downstream, and Corporate and Eliminations. The Upstream segment refers to operations
of oil sands, conventional, and offshore. The Downstream segment operates the Canadian
and U.S. refining. The Corporate and Eliminations segment includes the corporates costs for
general and administrative. The company was founded in 1881 and is headquartered in

Calgary, Canada.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jonathan
McKenzie
Andrew Dahlin
Drew
Zieglgansberger
Gary Molnar
Jeff Hart

Kam Sandhar
Keith Chiasson
Norrie Ramsay

Rhona DelFrari

Susan Anderson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Alexander Chairman of Supervisory

Pourbaix Board

Claude Member of Supervisory

Mongeau Board

Eva Lee Kwok  Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank Sixt Member of Supervisory
Board

James Girgulis  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Kinney Member of Supervisory
Board

Keith Casey Member of Supervisory
Board

Melanie Little Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Crothers Board

Rhonda Zygocki Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Marcogliese Board

Stephen Bradley Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:questions&comments@cenovus.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA15135U1093-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA15135U1093
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